
12  SEVEN Ayse 28.10.1987 TUR B 86.55 70 77 80 77

11  KRULJAC Mihaela 20.05.1984 CRO B 75.45 76 79 79 79

10  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN B 89.90 78 78 83 83

9  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN B 76.00 86 89 92 89

8  RUBANOVICH Nikol 09.05.1998 ISR B 75.10 88 88 92 92

7  BAZSO Bianka 24.01.1988 HUN B 80.15 86 90 93 93

6  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 79.00 94 98 98 98

5  WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL A 79.45 98 101 101 101

4  VANBELLINGHEN Anna 10.03.1994 BEL A 85.20 102 106 107 102

3  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 81.25 100 105 108 105

2  MSTIEVA Diana 25.11.1994 RUS A 89.70 104 108 109 109

1  KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR A 86.70 105 108 110 110

13  BUDISA Karmen 14.08.1998 CRO B 77.30 50 55 60 55

RESULT WOMEN 90 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



12  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN B 89.90 100 104 105 100

11  KRULJAC Mihaela 20.05.1984 CRO B 75.45 96 101 103 103

10  RUBANOVICH Nikol 09.05.1998 ISR B 75.10 100 104 107 107

9  SEVEN Ayse 28.10.1987 TUR B 86.55 103 108 111 108

8  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN B 76.00 107 111 111 111

7  BAZSO Bianka 24.01.1988 HUN B 80.15 112 116 118 116

6  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 79.00 112 116 119 119

5  WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL A 79.45 120 124 128 124

4  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 81.25 121 121 125 125

3  VANBELLINGHEN Anna 10.03.1994 BEL A 85.20 122 127 129 127

2  KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR A 86.70 124 127 130 130

1  MSTIEVA Diana 25.11.1994 RUS A 89.70 126 129 132 132

13  BUDISA Karmen 14.08.1998 CRO B 77.30 60 66 68 60

RESULT WOMEN 90 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR A 86.70 110 130 240

3  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 81.25 105 125 230

4  VANBELLINGHEN Anna 10.03.1994 BEL A 85.20 102 127 229

5  WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL A 79.45 101 124 225

6  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 79.00 98 119 217

7  BAZSO Bianka 24.01.1988 HUN B 80.15 93 116 209

8  SZUROMI Timea 30.10.1983 HUN B 76.00 89 111 200

9  RUBANOVICH Nikol 09.05.1998 ISR B 75.10 92 107 199

10  SEVEN Ayse 28.10.1987 TUR B 86.55 77 108 185

11  VENNEKILDE Louise 03.01.1986 DEN B 89.90 83 100 183

12  KRULJAC Mihaela 20.05.1984 CRO B 75.45 79 103 182

13  BUDISA Karmen 14.08.1998 CRO B 77.30 55 60 115

RESULT WOMEN 90 Kg SE TOTAL

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017

1  MSTIEVA Diana 25.11.1994 RUS A 89.70 109 132 241



4 766  KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR 240 86.70 105 108 110 110 124 127 130 130 240

2 258  WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL 230 79.45 98 101 101 101 120 124 128 124 225

3 417  VANBELLINGHEN Anna 10.03.1994 BEL 235 85.20 102 106 107 102 122 127 129 127 229

5 866  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER 214 79.00 94 98 98 98 112 116 119 119 217

1 10  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM 230 81.25 100 105 108 105 121 121 125 125 230

6 900  MSTIEVA Diana 25.11.1994 RUS 240 89.70 104 108 109 109 126 129 132 132 241

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 90

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO) - 02-08 April 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ION Gerogeta - ROU

LOMMA Esa - FIN

NAZAROV Vahid - AZE

Center Referee:

BUGDAYCI Sukru - TURReferee:

MASIC Enisa - BIH

Res. Referee:

JENSEN Finn - DEN

HOUET Bernard - FRA

Tech. Controller: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: SOCKO Agnieszka - POL 

Timekeeper: WOLTINSKI Dani -ISRTKACHENCO Kim - UKR

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 04/07 17:25 Weigh-In:15:25

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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